rank

Varsity Boys
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time

12:52.5
14:28.9
14:42.5
14:48.5
15:31.8
15:38.6
15:40.0
15:48.4
16:03.9
16:08.6
16:09.9
16:10.6
16:16.8
16:20.5
16:29.3
16:41.5
16:48.7
16:51.3
16:52.2
16:55.2
16:56.5
17:06.9
17:11.5
17:26.6
17:28.9
17:29.9
17:37.5
17:41.7
17:43.6
17:52.6
17:54.9
17:55.3
18:00.0
18:04.9
18:09.7
18:14.9
18:15.9
18:15.9
18:30.6
18:32.7
18:38.6
18:39.2
18:42.5
18:44.3

status firstname

Darin
Fisher
Logan
Joe
Nathan
Parker
Liam
Dylan
Niels
Henry
Gilbert
Adam
Kieran
Aydin
Nick
Sam
Luke
Miles
Jackson
Landen
James
Rohan
Henry
Devlin
Jack
Micah
Luke
Roque
Timmy
Thomas
Alex
Corbin
Bretton
Konrad
Aidan
Aaron
Louden
Finn
Simeon
Eric
Breckin
Sether
Kaden
Benjamin

lastname

Binning
Mills
Milek
Rinehart
Schneider
Gotham
Kimball
Rowe
Wiederholt
Harrison
White
Schmidt
Tempest
Kovar
Brande
Bechtel
Schreiber
Sawyer
Crain
Kelly
Butler
Sundaresan
Elston
Engleman
Vondra
Weenig
Schatz
Hartman
Eddington
Pekuri
Ivanov
Bohl

Allen
Smith
Bucy
Schneider
Paustian
Alexander
Coulter
Venn

Hagemann-Mu

Rickbeil
Bingham
Bredehoft

team

Pinedale
Pinedale
Lander
Pinedale
Laramie
Jackson
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Jackson
Lander
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Lander
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Lander
Lander
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Jackson
Cody

Cody

Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Pinedale
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Laramie
Sheridan
Natrona
Lander
Pinedale
Laramie

division

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Racer #

114
122
108
129
127
115
112
111
119
123
148
117
104
120
103
143
118
146
134
169
153
158
128
149
141
107
113
105
125
152
101
157
165
135
142
140
109
156
170
126
147
162
136
151



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Varsity Girls
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19:02.5
19:29.4
19:30.3
19:41.6
19:41.7
19:45.6
19:59.5
20:03.4
20:04.4
20:23.3
21:17.5
22:05.1
22:09.3
22:14.0
22:24.7
22:44.0
22:49.2
22:52.5
23:01.5
23:56.8
24:02.2
24:57.5
26:42.8
26:49.4
27:21.9
28:25.9
29:41.9

17:02.6
17:32.3
17:37.6
17:48.6
17:55.7
18:00.4
18:32.3

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Logan
Hans
Cypress
William
James
Jeshua
Logan
Peter
Colter
Aritz
Reuben
Cormac
Marshal
Alex
Sean
Conner
Colton
Grant
Aiden
Alek
Klayton
Kaleb
Caelum
Tavish
Zach
Elijah
Edward
Andre
Logan
Austin
Garrett
Corbin
Wyatt
James
Christian
Harrison

Tirzah
Jovei
Kylie
Izobel
Dorothy
Kinzie
Stori

Owings
Perry
Ohmart
Walsh
Sinon
Martin
Gamroth
Mayer
Thompson
Rulli-Sanchez
Gordon
Norton
Duncan
Specht
Olson
Gunderson
Stutte
Stewart
Cypher
Harshman
Coast
Bingham
McCann

Hegemon-Davi:

Dixon
Ruble
Gnehm
Wei
Heller
Fenwick
Heller
Eddy
Balius
Specht
Jensen
Shiveley

Ellis
Mongar
Fletcher
Lloyd
Jensen
Schramm
Weenig

Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Jackson
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Jackson
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Lander
Natrona
Laramie
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Pinedale
Lander
Laramie
Laramie
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Lander
Cody
Lander
Lander
Sheridan
Laramie
Lander
Laramie

Jackson
Natrona
Jackson
Natrona
Lander
Cody
Jackson

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

160
144
137
180
154
138
167
130
174
173
177
164
161
171
133
145
102
175
159
132
172
106
168
179
178
150
155
110
116
121
124
131
139
163
166
176

211
194
215
244
231
202
220



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

18:44.2
18:46.2
18:53.7
18:54.5
19:02.8
19:09.1
19:12.2
19:15.0
19:15.9
19:21.3
19:22.7
19:29.9
19:36.1
19:36.2
19:43.7
19:49.3
20:08.0
20:14.3
20:16.0
20:30.5
20:33.0
20:40.2
20:46.4
21:18.3
21:22.8
21:28.0
21:56.7
22:16.3
22:20.6
22:21.3
22:29.6
23:10.9
23:23.9
23:32.0
24:39.3
25:18.4
25:21.9
25:24.4
25:38.0
26:44.6
26:48.4
27:56.2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Alyce
Ruby
Brynn
Aubrey
Jade
Ella
Addy
Annabelle
Libby
Cecilia
Bryn
Tilly
Hanna
Aylen
Melissa
Melissa
Brooklyn
Libby
Lettie
Haleigh
Juniper
Baylee
Evalyn
Kinly
Juliet
JoJo
Ella
Althea
Alli
Jordan
Asa
Hazel
Bethany
Olivia
Hannah
Valeria
Sophia
Anabel
Clara
Julep
Grace
Lyla
Nora
Toni
Zoe
Arianna

Hayward
DuRoss
Kirol
Maestas
Schulte
Kramer
Ommen
March
Smith
Niglio
Arne
Hoath
Gotham
Mills
Merritt
Bingham
White
Olson
Newman
Zeidler
Mason
Henn
Smith
Learned
Whitmore
Olsson
Walton
McBride
simurdak
Jorgensen
Kozlowski
Shidner
Vrska
Williams
Kaiser
Pawlowski
Arnold
Bechtel
Murray
Gray
Washut
Rounds
Strike
Clark
Larson
Hanson

Pinedale
Jackson
Sheridan
Jackson
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Natrona
Pinedale
Jackson
Jackson
Pinedale
Cody
Laramie
Lander
Pinedale
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Pinedale
Pinedale
Laramie
Lander
Lander
Sheridan
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Lander
Jackson
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Laramie
Lander
Sheridan
Laramie
Lander
Lander
Lander
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

224
204
206
196
208
218
207
191
223
201
219
230
225
214
209
193
221
203
200
213
222
229
210
217
226
216
192
212
198
228
242
235
234
195
241
238
232
236
199
227
239
243
205
233
237
240



