

rank	time	status	firstname	lastname	team	division	Racer #
<b>Varsity Boys</b>							
1	12:52.5		Darin	Binning	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	114
2	14:28.9		Fisher	Mills	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	122
3	14:42.5		Logan	Milek	Lander	Varsity Boys	108
4	14:48.5		Joe	Rinehart	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	129
5	15:31.8		Nathan	Schneider	Laramie	Varsity Boys	127
6	15:38.6		Parker	Gotham	Jackson	Varsity Boys	115
7	15:40.0		Liam	Kimball	Natrona	Varsity Boys	112
8	15:48.4		Dylan	Rowe	Laramie	Varsity Boys	111
9	16:03.9		Niels	Wiederholt	Laramie	Varsity Boys	119
10	16:08.6		Henry	Harrison	Jackson	Varsity Boys	123
11	16:09.9		Gilbert	White	Lander	Varsity Boys	148
12	16:10.6		Adam	Schmidt	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	117
13	16:16.8		Kieran	Tempest	Natrona	Varsity Boys	104
14	16:20.5		Aydin	Kovar	Natrona	Varsity Boys	120
15	16:29.3		Nick	Brande	Laramie	Varsity Boys	103
16	16:41.5		Sam	Bechtel	Lander	Varsity Boys	143
17	16:48.7		Luke	Schreiber	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	118
18	16:51.3		Miles	Sawyer	Laramie	Varsity Boys	146
19	16:52.2		Jackson	Crain	Laramie	Varsity Boys	134
20	16:55.2		Landen	Kelly	Laramie	Varsity Boys	169
21	16:56.5		James	Butler	Lander	Varsity Boys	153
22	17:06.9		Rohan	Sundaresan	Lander	Varsity Boys	158
23	17:11.5		Henry	Elston	Natrona	Varsity Boys	128
24	17:26.6		Devlin	Engleman	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	149
25	17:28.9		Jack	Vondra	Natrona	Varsity Boys	141
26	17:29.9		Micah	Weenig	Jackson	Varsity Boys	107
27	17:37.5		Luke	Schatz	Cody	Varsity Boys	113
28	17:41.7		Roque	Hartman	Cody	Varsity Boys	105
29	17:43.6		Timmy	Eddington	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	125
30	17:52.6		Thomas	Pekuri	Natrona	Varsity Boys	152
31	17:54.9		Alex	Ivanov	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	101
32	17:55.3		Corbin	Bohl	Natrona	Varsity Boys	157
33	18:00.0		Bretton	Allen	Laramie	Varsity Boys	165
34	18:04.9		Konrad	Smith	Natrona	Varsity Boys	135
35	18:09.7		Aidan	Bucy	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	142
36	18:14.9		Aaron	Schneider	Laramie	Varsity Boys	140
37	18:15.9		Louden	Paustian	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	109
37	18:15.9		Finn	Alexander	Laramie	Varsity Boys	156
39	18:30.6		Simeon	Coulter	Laramie	Varsity Boys	170
40	18:32.7		Eric	Venn	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	126
41	18:38.6		Breckin	Hagemann-Mu	Natrona	Varsity Boys	147
42	18:39.2		Sether	Rickbeil	Lander	Varsity Boys	162
43	18:42.5		Kaden	Bingham	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	136
44	18:44.3		Benjamin	Bredehoft	Laramie	Varsity Boys	151

45	19:02.5	Logan	Owings	Laramie	Varsity Boys	160	
46	19:29.4	Hans	Perry	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	144	
47	19:30.3	Cypress	Ohmart	Jackson	Varsity Boys	137	
48	19:41.6	William	Walsh	Laramie	Varsity Boys	180	
49	19:41.7	James	Sinon	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	154	
50	19:45.6	Jeshua	Martin	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	138	
51	19:59.5	Logan	Gamroth	Laramie	Varsity Boys	167	
52	20:03.4	Peter	Mayer	Jackson	Varsity Boys	130	
53	20:04.4	Colter	Thompson	Laramie	Varsity Boys	174	
54	20:23.3	Aritz	Rulli-Sanchez	Laramie	Varsity Boys	173	
55	21:17.5	Reuben	Gordon	Laramie	Varsity Boys	177	
56	22:05.1	Cormac	Norton	Lander	Varsity Boys	164	
57	22:09.3	Marshal	Duncan	Natrona	Varsity Boys	161	
58	22:14.0	Alex	Specht	Laramie	Varsity Boys	171	
59	22:24.7	Sean	Olson	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	133	
60	22:44.0	Conner	Gunderson	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	145	
61	22:49.2	Colton	Stutte	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	102	
62	22:52.5	Grant	Stewart	Laramie	Varsity Boys	175	
63	23:01.5	Aiden	Cypher	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	159	
64	23:56.8	Alek	Harshman	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys	132	
65	24:02.2	Klayton	Coast	Laramie	Varsity Boys	172	
66	24:57.5	Kaleb	Bingham	Pinedale	Varsity Boys	106	
67	26:42.8	Caelum	McCann	Lander	Varsity Boys	168	
68	26:49.4	Tavish	Hegemon-Davi	Laramie	Varsity Boys	179	
69	27:21.9	Zach	Dixon	Laramie	Varsity Boys	178	
70	28:25.9	Elijah	Ruble	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	150	
71	29:41.9	Edward	Gnehm	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	155	
		DNS	Andre	Wei	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	110
		DNS	Logan	Heller	Lander	Varsity Boys	116
		DNS	Austin	Fenwick	Cody	Varsity Boys	121
		DNS	Garrett	Heller	Lander	Varsity Boys	124
		DNS	Corbin	Eddy	Lander	Varsity Boys	131
		DNS	Wyatt	Balius	Sheridan	Varsity Boys	139
		DNS	James	Specht	Laramie	Varsity Boys	163
		DNS	Christian	Jensen	Lander	Varsity Boys	166
		DNS	Harrison	Shiveley	Laramie	Varsity Boys	176

## Varsity Girls

1	17:02.6	Tirzah	Ellis	Jackson	Varsity Girls	211
2	17:32.3	Jovei	Mongar	Natrona	Varsity Girls	194
3	17:37.6	Kylie	Fletcher	Jackson	Varsity Girls	215
4	17:48.6	Izobel	Lloyd	Natrona	Varsity Girls	244
5	17:55.7	Dorothy	Jensen	Lander	Varsity Girls	231
6	18:00.4	Kinzie	Schramm	Cody	Varsity Girls	202
7	18:32.3	Stori	Weenig	Jackson	Varsity Girls	220

8	18:44.2	Alyce	Hayward	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	224	
9	18:46.2	Ruby	DuRoss	Jackson	Varsity Girls	204	
10	18:53.7	Brynn	Kirol	Sheridan	Varsity Girls	206	
11	18:54.5	Aubrey	Maestas	Jackson	Varsity Girls	196	
12	19:02.8	Jade	Schulte	Natrona	Varsity Girls	208	
13	19:09.1	Ella	Kramer	Natrona	Varsity Girls	218	
14	19:12.2	Addy	Ommen	Laramie	Varsity Girls	207	
15	19:15.0	Annabelle	March	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Girls	191	
16	19:15.9	Libby	Smith	Natrona	Varsity Girls	223	
17	19:21.3	Cecilia	Niglio	Natrona	Varsity Girls	201	
18	19:22.7	Bryn	Arne	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	219	
19	19:29.9	Tilly	Hoath	Jackson	Varsity Girls	230	
20	19:36.1	Hanna	Gotham	Jackson	Varsity Girls	225	
21	19:36.2	Aylen	Mills	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	214	
22	19:43.7	Melissa	Merritt	Cody	Varsity Girls	209	
23	19:49.3	Melissa	Bingham	Laramie	Varsity Girls	193	
24	20:08.0	Brooklyn	White	Lander	Varsity Girls	221	
25	20:14.3	Libby	Olson	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	203	
26	20:16.0	Lettie	Newman	Laramie	Varsity Girls	200	
27	20:30.5	Haleigh	Zeidler	Natrona	Varsity Girls	213	
28	20:33.0	Juniper	Mason	Laramie	Varsity Girls	222	
29	20:40.2	Baylee	Henn	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	229	
30	20:46.4	Evalyn	Smith	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	210	
31	21:18.3	Kinly	Learned	Laramie	Varsity Girls	217	
32	21:22.8	Juliet	Whitmore	Lander	Varsity Girls	226	
33	21:28.0	JoJo	Olsson	Lander	Varsity Girls	216	
34	21:56.7	Ella	Walton	Sheridan	Varsity Girls	192	
35	22:16.3	Althea	McBride	Laramie	Varsity Girls	212	
36	22:20.6	Alli	simurdak	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Girls	198	
37	22:21.3	Jordan	Jorgensen	Natrona	Varsity Girls	228	
38	22:29.6	Asa	Kozlowski	Lander	Varsity Girls	242	
39	23:10.9	Hazel	Shidner	Jackson	Varsity Girls	235	
40	23:23.9	Bethany	Vrska	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	234	
41	23:32.0	Olivia	Williams	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	195	
42	24:39.3	Hannah	Kaiser	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	241	
43	25:18.4	Valeria	Pawlowski	Pinedale	Varsity Girls	238	
44	25:21.9	Sophia	Arnold	Laramie	Varsity Girls	232	
45	25:24.4	Anabel	Bechtel	Lander	Varsity Girls	236	
46	25:38.0	Clara	Murray	Sheridan	Varsity Girls	199	
47	26:44.6	Julep	Gray	Laramie	Varsity Girls	227	
48	26:48.4	Grace	Washut	Lander	Varsity Girls	239	
49	27:56.2	Lyla	Rounds	Lander	Varsity Girls	243	
		DNS	Nora	Strike	Lander	Varsity Girls	205
		DNS	Toni	Clark	Natrona	Varsity Girls	233
		DNS	Zoe	Larson	Natrona	Varsity Girls	237
		DNS	Arianna	Hanson	Natrona	Varsity Girls	240